
NASCAR/ANCA 100
PRO-TRUCK
Qualification #1
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Ovale St-Eustache (0.7 Km)
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www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 72.432
Best Tm: 19.870, Spd: 126.824
Margin of Victory: 0.525

by: (41) Jonathan BOUVRETTE
RaceTime: 8:41

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No. 
63
25
09
41
10
34
8

88

Name 
Luc PICARD
Michel GROLEAU
Stephane DESCOSTE
Jonathan BOUVRETTE
Tim KIRBY
Stephane DRAPEAU
Sylvain CARON
Marc-Andre ROY

Class 
PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Laps 
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
4

Diff 

0.525
0.876
1.520
4.957
5.283
9.237

--11 Laps--

Total Tm 
8:41.869
8:42.394
8:42.745
8:43.389
8:46.826
8:47.152
8:51.106
2:50.060

Best Tm 
19.973
19.911
19.951
19.870
20.181
20.250
20.281
20.868

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
RONDEAU PONTIA

SYSTEMES INTERI

M&M MEAT SHOP
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